SPRING 2019 March, April, May

CHILDREN
STORYTIMES

(All Ages)

Wednesdays: March 6, April 3, May 1, June 5 ¢ 7:00-7:45 p.m.

(0-18 Months)

Tuesdays: March 19 - May 7 e 9:30-9:55 a.m.
Registration for Yorba Linda residents begins March 4 and open
registration begins March 11.

(18-35 Months)

Tuesdays: March 19 - May 7  10:30-10:55 a.m.
Wednesdays: March 20 - May 8 ¢ 9:30-9:55 a.m.
Wednesdays: March 20 - May 8 ¢ 10:30-10:55 a.m.

Registration for Yorba Linda residents begins March 4 and open

registration begins March 11.

(3-6 Years)

Wednesdays: Now through May 15 ¢ 12:00-12:30 p.m.
Thursdays: Now through May 16 ¢ 10:30-11:00 a.m.

(Preppy K-1st Grade)
Thursdays: Now through May 16 e 3:45-4:30 p.m.

(2nd-4th Grade)
Thursdays: Now through May 16 e 3:50-4:35 p.m.

(All Ages)
Saturdays: Now through May 18 e 10:30-11:15 a.m.

SPECIAL EVENTS

Saturdays: March 9, May 11 e 1:30-3:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 21 e 6:30-7:15 p.m.

Saturday, March 23 ¢ 11:15 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Saturday, March 30 ¢ 6:30-10:30 p.m.

Space is limited and pre-registration in person is required. Parent
participation is also required. Registration for Yorba Linda residents be-
gins March 4 and open registration begins March 11.

Thursday, April 25 ¢ 6:30-7:15 p.m.

Thursday, May 16 ¢ 6:30-7:15 p.m.

Saturday, May 18 ¢ 10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

ADULTS

GREAT READS BOOK CLUB
Mondays: March 18, April 15, May 20 ¢ 7:00 p.m.

MAKE N’ TAKE BOOK CLUB

Saturdays: March 2, April 27, May 25 ¢ 10:00 a.m.
March: Exit West by Moshin Hamid

April: Hamilton Affair by Elizabeth Cobbs

May: The Hate U Give by Angie thomas

STITCHIN' IN THE STACKS
Saturdays: March 2, April 6, May 4 e 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

ANCESTOR ANSWERS
Mondays: 2nd and 4th of the Month e 7:00-8:30 p.m.

WHAT DNA CAN TELL YOU ABOUT YOUR

FAMILY HISTORY
Monday, March 4 e 7:00-8:30 p.m.

WHO, WHAT, WHY, WHERE AND HOW: DNA

FOR FAMILY HISTORY RESEARCH
Monday, April 1 ¢ 7:00-8:30 p.m.

AFTER THE DNA TEST: WHAT TO DO WITH

THE RESULTS
Monday, May 6 ¢ 7:00-8:30 p.m.

These events are sponsored by The Friends of the Yorba Linda Public
Library and provided in partnership with the L.A. Opera.

THE CLEMENCY OF TITUS
Thursday, March 14 ¢ 7:00 p.m.

LA TRAVIATA
Thursday, May 9 ¢ 7:00 p.m.

HOMEMADE IN A HURRY

Saturday, March 2 ¢ 2:00 p.m.

BYOI: UKULELE

Wednesdays, March 6, March 20, April 3, April 17 ¢ 7:00 p.m.
Limited to first 15 adults. This program is sponsored by a California
Library Services and Technology Act grant.

BASICS OF CROSS STITCH

Wednesday, March 27 e 7:00 p.m.

Registration required, space is limited. Registration begins Monday,
January 28. THIS EVENT WILL BE HELD AT THE YORBA LINDA COMMUNITY
CENTER - GAME ROOM.




Tween programs are for students in grades 4-8 only.

TWEENS

Tuesdays: March 19, April 16, May 14 ¢ 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, March 7 ¢ 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 4  6:30-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, May 2 ¢ 6:30-7:30 p.m.

WANTED - LIBRARY VOLUNTEERS: Current 6th-11th grade students, volunteer
and assist with the Summer Reading Program from June 15-August 17. Have
fun and volunteer 2-3 hours a week handing out prizes, assisting with story-
telling, shelving, or other children’s programs. Apply in Children’s Services
May 11-25. Early applicants will receive priority consideration.

Applications and REQUIRED training workshop dates will be available May
10 at www.ylpl.org or at the Children’s Services desk.

TEENS

Teen programs are for teens 13+ only.

Tuesday: March 12 e 6:00-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 2 ¢ 6:00-8:00 p.m

Tuesday, April 9 ¢ 6:00-7:30 p.m

Tuesday, April 30 ¢ 6:00-8:00 p.m

Tuesday, May 21 ¢ 6:00-7:30 p.m

Saturday, May 11 - Saturday, June 8

The Yorba Linda Public Library invites Yorba Linda teens entering grades
/th-12th to apply for the 2019/2020 Teen Advisory Board (TAB) from
May 11 - June 8.

June 17 - August 17
We will begin accepting donations on Thursday, May 20. Book will be
available for pick up on June 17.

ART TECHNIQUES: WATERCOLOR

Wednesday, April 10 e 7:00 p.m.
Registration required, space is limited. Registration begins Monday, February
25.

LIBERTY TEA

Saturday, April 13 ¢ 2:00 p.m.

Registration required, space is limited. Registration for Yorba Linda
Residents begins Monday, March 4. Open registration begins Monday,
March 18.

DIY TERRARIUM

Wednesday, April 24 ¢ 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Registration required, space is limited. Registration begins Monday,
February 25.

STARDUST TRIO

Saturday, April 27 ¢ 2:00 p.m.
This event is sponsored by the Library Services and Technology Act.

READ LOCALLY: LOCAL AUTHOR FESTIVAL

Saturday, May 4 ¢ 1:30-3:30 p.m.
Note: Applications for Yorba Linda authors to participate in the event will
be available beginning Monday, January 22.

A NIGHT AT THE THREE BROOMSTICKS:

HARRY POTTER TRIVIA

Wednesday, May 8 ¢ 7:00 p.m.
Registration required, space is limited. Registration begins Monday, April 1.

OPERA’S GREATEST HITS

Saturday, May 25 ¢ 2:00 p.m.
This event is sponsored by the National Endowment for the Arts.

FOLDED BOOK ART

Wednesday, May 29 e 7:00 p.m.
Registration required, space is limited. Registration begins Monday, April
22.

GROW IT NOW

Wednesday, March 13 e 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 11 e 7:00 p.m.

FRIENDS

WHO DONE IT! BOOK GROUP
Mondays: March 25, April 22, May 20 ¢ 2:00 p.m.

LIBRARY CLOSURES

The library will be closed on the following dates:
Monday, May 27

SATURDAY, MAY 19

10:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M.

Star Wars fans, please join us to celebrate everything Star Wars!
Enjoy crafts, games, a lightsaber demonstration, and pictures

with your favorite Star Wars characters.
THIS PROGRAM IS FOR ALL AGES.



